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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

200 m
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LG Basel Regio 1 200 LG Basel Regio 21.67

2 LG Bern 1 200 LG Bern 21.84

3 LC Zürich1 200 LC Zürich 22.33

4 BTV Aarau 1 200 BTV Aarau LA 22.60

5 LG Bern 2 200 LG Bern 22.62

6 LC Zürich2 200 LC Zürich 22.91

7 ST Bern 1 200 STBern Leichtathletik 23.01

8 LG Basel Regio 2 200 LG Basel Regio 23.18

800 m
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LC Regensdorf 1 800 LC Regensdorf 1:54.99

2 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 800 LG LZ Oberaargau 1:55.27

3 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 800 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1:55.32

4 LG Basel Regio 1 800 LG Basel Regio 1:55.88

5 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1 800 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1:57.32

6 LG Berner Oberland 1 800 LG Berner Oberland 1:58.17

7 LG LZ Oberaargau 2 800 LG LZ Oberaargau 2:02.74

8 LC Regensdorf 2 800 LC Regensdorf 2:08.29

400 m Hürden 91.4
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 400H91.4 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 54.18

2 LG Bern 1 400H91.4 LG Bern 54.41

3 ST Bern 1 400H91.4 STBern Leichtathletik 55.04

4 LC Zürich 1 400H91.4 LC Zürich 55.08

5 CEP Cortaillod 1 400H91.4 CEP Cortaillod 56.03

6 LV Winterthur 1 400H91.4 LV Winterthur 57.73

LC Zürich 2 400H91.4 LC Zürich 0.00

Wilson Alex, 20.87 / Ofosu Kwasi Asante, 21.88 / Ariis Stefano, 22.26 / [Binetti Manuel, 22.60]

Schneeberger Marc, 20.79 / Fongué Rolf Malcolm, 21.98 / Gugerli Steven, 22.74 / [Lutz Silvan, 22.86]

Wanheab Pin, 22.45 / Merz Cédric, 22.50 / Hochstrasser Jan, 22.85

Schütz Stephan, 22.32 / Gurtner Tobias, 22.71 / Ritz Andreas, 22.81 / [Ritz Stefan, 22.96]

Rohrer Marco, 22.86 / Knaus Fabian, 22.90 / Fähndrich Dominik, 22.97 / [Steybe Marco, 23.83]

Schweizer Jona, 22.07 / Pfanner Michael, 22.71 / Müller Dave, 24.24

Manaoui Karim, 22.39 / Wicki Nils, 23.29 / Sandmeier Tobias, 23.85

Briggen Marcel, 1:57.63 / Fahrni Jonas, 1:58.16 / Graf Sebastian, 1:58.70

Dubach Patrick, 2:00.99 / Leuenberger Jonas, 2:03.53 / Flück Lars, 2:03.70 / [Jakob Tim, 2:14.07]

Jost Samuel, 2:00.66 / Hangartner Kevin, 2:11.42 / Malischke Steven, 2:12.79

Zwahlen Mirco, 1:53.79 / Knill Martin, 1:54.72 / Bünz Benedikt, 1:56.45 / [Marti Stefan, 2:01.24]

Laurent Guillaume, 1:54.22 / Visinand Fabien, 1:55.38 / Caaveiro Adrian, 1:56.34

Bättig Christian, 53.15 / Huber Ramon, 54.54 / Kundert Andreas, 54.83 / [Zollinger Marco, 58.29]

Ritz Andreas, 52.55 / Fringeli Jonas, 53.42 / Gurtner Tobias, 57.25 / [Strasser Matthias, 59.90]

Pfanner Michael, 52.53 / Zutter Patrick, 55.42 / Gsell Sandro, 57.16

Santini Fausto, 53.37 / Alberto Dominik, 55.68 / Di Tizio Luca, 56.18 / [Sieber Mattia, 60.88]

Puemi Jonathan, 54.23 / Fleury Laurent, 55.48 / Kähr Jérémy, 58.37

Brunner Daniel, 56.56 / Rüegg Roger, 57.72 / Buri Pascal, 58.89 / [Epprecht Adrian, 64.09]

Weissenberger Philipp, 56.22 / Jung Riccardo, 56.80

Resultate Männerteams

Salm Raphael, 1:54.55 / Niederberger Christian, 1:55.15 / Lüthi Tobias, 1:56.11 / [Breitenberger Kevin, 1:56.12]

Weissenberger Philipp, 22.04 / Somasundaram Suganthan, 22.28 / Müller Sandro, 22.67 / [Baumgartner Daniel, 22.83]

Fuchs Raphael, 1:54.68 / Fuchs Philemon, 1:56.26 / Heyer Michael, 1:56.68 / [Kreppke Jan-Niklas, 1:56.93]

Brunner Daniel, 1:55.79 / Bocherens Nicolas, 1:56.11 / Salzgeber Laurent, 2:00.04 / [Meyer Gil, 2:00.40]
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

Hoch
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LC Schaffhausen 1 HOCH LC Schaffhausen 1.96

2 ST Bern 1 HOCH STBern Leichtathletik 1.94

3 LV Winterthur 1 HOCH LV Winterthur 1.94

4 LG Basel Regio 1 HOCH LG Basel Regio 1.93

5 LG Bern 1 HOCH LG Bern 1.88

1 TV Riehen 1 HOCH TV Riehen 1.76

2 G.A. Neuchâtelois HOCH G.A. Neuchâtelois 1.75

Weit
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LG Rheintal 1 WEIT LG Rheintal 6.86

2 LG Basel 1 Regio WEIT LG Basel Regio 6.76

3 STBern Leichtathletik WEIT STBern Leichtathletik 6.69

4 LV Winterthur 1 WEIT LV Winterthur 6.65

5 TV Wohlen AG 1 WEIT TV Wohlen AG 6.60

6 ASSPO Riva San Vitale 1 WEIT ASSPO Riva San Vitale 6.51

7 COA Lausanne-Riviera WEIT COA Lausanne-Riviera 6.47

8 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 WEIT LG LZ Oberaargau 6.13

9 LC Zürich 2 WEIT LC Zürich 6.35

10 CA Genève 1 WEIT CA Genève 5.97

LC Zürich 1 WEIT LC Zürich 0.00

Demund Alain, 1.85 / Engeler Dominik, 1.75 / Benkler Fabian, 1.70

Hoesli Raphaël, 1.95 / Fringeli Jonas, 1.90 / Kunz Simon, 1.80 / [Meyer Remo, 1.70]

Surdez Gabriel, 2.00 / Fivaz Jonathan, 1.65 / Junod Daryl, 1.60

Knittel Matthias, 2.00 / Sieber Roman, 2.00 / Sieber Simon, 1.90 / [Lenhard Kevin, 1.85]

Isler Michael, 2.09 / Seiler Patrick, 1.90 / Güttinger Christian, 1.85 / [Keller Severin, 1.75]

Graber Andreas, 2.09 / Clarke Robert, 1.90 / Maonzambi Jonas, 1.85 / [Osterwalder Jan, 1.85]

Buri Michael, 6.79 / Brändli Dieter, 6.71 / Keller Severin, 6.45 / [Buri Roman, -4]

Notter Fabian, 6.79 / Sidler David, 6.67 / Schweiger Matthew, 6.36 / [Koch Joel, 5.91]

Dautaj Riccardo, 6.77 / Bernaschina Luca, 6.72 / Chinotti Andrea, 6.05 / [Maffi Andrea, 5.26]

Zellweger Yves, 7.41 / Oeler Kevin, 6.88 / Zellweger Damian, 6.29 / [Tanner Marco, 6.10]

Graber Andreas, 6.97 / Dautaj Albion, 6.59 / Maonzambi Jonas, 6.53 / [Aguilar David, 6.13]

Rufener Jonas, 6.30 / Duetsch Cédric, 5.94 / Stevan Sebastien, 5.67 / [Fivaz Julien, -1]

Guilbert Patric, 6.54 / M'Bon Josue, 6.49 / Mfomkpa Alain-Hervé, 6.40 / [Bettex Pierre-André, 6.04]

Bieri Simon, 6.43 / Kraft Michael, 5.99 / Kalirajan Bravin, 5.98 / [Loosli Fabian, 5.72]

Ullmann Christopher, 6.86 / Richards Marquis, 6.76 / Wicki Nils, 6.68 / [Kury Lars, 6.44]

Jung Riccardo, 6.40 / Rodriguez Cesar, 6.39 / Rohrer Marco, 6.26

Alberto Dominik, 6.35 / Knaus Fabian, 5.01

Tarnowski Sven, 2.06 / Zehnder Matthias, 1.90 / Tiefenauer Raphael, 1.85 / [Ullmann Christopher, 1.75]

Organisation: Wettkampforganisation Bern im Auftrag von Swiss-Athletics Seite 2 / 6



TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

Kugel 7.26 kg
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 STV Wangen SZ 1 KUGEL7.26 STV Wangen SZ 14.09

2 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 KUGEL7.26 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 13.84

3 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 KUGEL7.26 LG LZ Oberaargau 13.01

4 LG Solothurn-West 1 KUGEL7.26 LG Solothurn-West 12.49

5 TV Naters 1 KUGEL7.26 TV Naters 12.39

6 LC Zürich 1 KUGEL7.26 LC Zürich 12.09

7 TV Riehen 1 KUGEL7.26 TV Riehen 11.88

8 TV Olten KUGEL7.26 TV Olten 11.79

Speer 800 gr
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LV Winterthur 1 SPEER800 LV Winterthur 62.41

2 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 SPEER800 LG LZ Oberaargau 60.21

3 TV Riehen 1 SPEER800 TV Riehen 57.70

4 ST Bern 1 SPEER800 STBern Leichtathletik 57.47

5 LC Frauenfeld 1 SPEER800 LC Frauenfeld 55.65

6 LC Zürich 1 SPEER800 LC Zürich 51.76

7 LV Winterthur SPEER800 LV Winterthur 46.35

8 STV-LA Roggliswil 1 SPEER800 STV-LA Roggliswil 44.50

von Stokar Lukas, 13.14 / Kropf Manuel, 12.33 / Schreiber Jonathan, 12.00 / [Lienhard Yves, 11.67]

Salzmann Urs, 12.71 / Imhof Robert, 12.26 / Bittel Daniel, 12.20 / [Imhof Martin, 10.24]

Jost Lukas, 15.15 / Guntlin Thomas, 13.95 / Reumer Simon, 13.19 / [Vogt Pirmin, 12.31]

Stark Jan, 14.13 / Matt Roger, 13.96 / Lukas Andreas, 13.43 / [Eisenhut René, 9.33]

Edzimbi Michel, 14.60 / Günter Matthias, 12.41 / Loosli Christian, 12.02 / [Kraft Michael, 9.69]

Müller Stefan, 67.58 / Weber Fabian, 61.00 / Meier Dario, 58.65 / [Isler Roman, 54.44]

Segessemann Lucien, 12.37 / Märki Simon, 12.00 / Stamm Christian, 11.92

Rémy Jean-Robert, 12.06 / Müller Nicola, 11.83 / Schüle Raphael, 11.76 / [Tschudin Florian, 9.65]

Grob Stefan, 13.36 / Baeriswil François, 11.01 / Weber Thomas, 11.00

Loosli Christian, 67.58 / Liechti Manuel, 57.15 / Günter Matthias, 55.92 / [Loosli Fabian, 47.00]

Müller Nicola, 62.58 / Rémy Jean-Robert, 55.51 / Sokoll Thomas, 55.01 / [Schüle Raphael, 42.13]

Lehmann Julian, 60.52 / Wieland Lukas, 59.27 / Leimer Bojan, 52.63 / [Spring Kevin, 48.54]

Thalmann Roland, 63.31 / Landert Fabian, 52.68 / Künzli Claudio, 50.96 / [Braun Manuel, 45.22]

Segessemann Lucien, 57.52 / Stamm Christian, 50.04 / Di Tizio Luca, 47.72 / [Alberto Dominik, 0.01]

Brunner Daniel, 47.35 / Bühlmann Silvan, 46.18 / Ramp Stefan, 45.54 / [Weilenmann Pascal, 40.43]

Luternauer Micha, 47.92 / Luternauer David, 43.20 / Galliker Silvan, 42.38 / [Luternauer Jonas, 42.36]
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

100 m
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 TV Wohlen AG 1 100 TV Wohlen AG 12.26

2 LC Zürich 1 100 LC Zürich 12.33

3 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 100 COA Lausanne-Riviera 12.39

4 FSG Bassecourt 1 100 FSG Bassecourt 12.55

5 ST Bern 1 100 STBern Leichtathletik 12.88

COA Lausanne-Riviera 2 100 COA Lausanne-Riviera 0.00

400 m
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 COA Lausanne-Riviera 1 400 COA Lausanne-Riviera 57.29

2 LG Basel Regio 1 400 LG Basel Regio 57.96

3 ST Bern 1 400 STBern Leichtathletik 58.66

4 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1 400 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 59.81

5 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1 400 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 60.20

6 TSV Düdingen 1 400 TSV Düdingen 61.56

LV Wettingen-Baden 1 400 LV Wettingen-Baden 0.00

1500 m
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LC Regensdorf 1 1500 LC Regensdorf 4:36.82

2 LG Basel Regio 1 1500 LG Basel Regio 4:42.21

3 LG Fürstenland 1 1500 LG Fürstenland 4:44.57

4 LV Wettingen-Baden 1 1500 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:50.37

5 TSV Düdingen 1 1500 TSV Düdingen 5:03.06

6 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 1500 LG LZ Oberaargau 5:09.38

Miani Loretta, 11.93 / Wey Miriam, 12.24 / Fischer Lorena, 12.61 / [Koch Eliane, 12.88]

Cueni Michelle, 12.01 / Curti Joelle, 12.22 / Farrag Nora, 12.74

Dagry Samantha, 12.27 / Atcho Sarah, 12.35 / Dupasquier Aurélie, 12.54

Humair Fanette, 12.31 / Humair Aurélie, 12.36 / Pellaud Rachel, 12.98 / [Stieger Géraldine, 13.38]

Kutscherauer Gabi, 12.68 / Zimmermann Vanessa, 12.82 / Rieger Mirjam, 13.14

Berruex Noémie, 13.04

Overney Gaëlle, 56.67 / Balliger Delphine, 57.35 / Dupasquier Aurélie, 57.83

Werner Simone, 56.01 / Meerstetter Fabienne, 57.45 / Müller Corinne, 60.42

Zimmermann Vanessa, 56.83 / Rieger Mirjam, 59.11 / Grossenbacher Annemarie, 60.02 / [Meili Rahel, 62.24]

Fontanive Petra, 58.36 / Fontanive Martina, 59.70 / Rüdisüli Anja, 61.35 / [Wollgast Kim, 62.61]

Klingler Angela, 57.73 / Gränicher Pascale, 59.79 / Lederer Livia, 63.08

Piller Jana, 59.75 / Boschung Joëlle-Anja, 61.83 / Hayoz Annabelle, 63.08

Stichert Linda, -1

Müller Corinne, 4:36.88 / Collins Sarah, 4:43.55 / Gross Nerina, 4:46.18

Büchel Selina, 4:27.96 / Wickli Marlis, 4:52.05 / Scherrer Delia, 4:53.69

Flück Joëlle, 4:22.57 / Meier-Hunger Arlette, 4:35.72 / Trutmann Stefanie, 4:52.17 / [Hangartner Jasmin, 5:04.63]

Märzendorfer Pamela, 4:33.64 / Stichert Linda, 4:50.06 / Droux Caroline, 5:07.39 / [Leistner Rebekka, 5:21.59]

Bertschy Amélie, 4:58.33 / Boschung Joëlle-Anja, 5:04.44 / Schneuwly Miriam, 5:06.40

Schneeberger Lisa, 5:06.04 / Baumann Anja, 5:08.15 / Frey Marie Therese, 5:13.94 / [Aebi Céline, 5:17.30]

Resultate Frauenteams
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

100 m Hürden 84.0
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 GAB Bellinzona 1 100H84.0 GAB Bellinzona 14.82

2 LV Winterthur 1 100H84.0 LV Winterthur 14.83

3 LG Solothurn-West 1 100H84.0 LG Solothurn-West 15.36

4 LG Innerschwyz 1 100H84.0 LG Innerschwyz 15.38

5 LC Schaffhausen 1 100H84.0 LC Schaffhausen 15.47

6 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1 100H84.0 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 15.60

7 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1 100H84.0 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 16.60

Stab
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LV Winterthur 1 STAB LV Winterthur 3.56

2 LG Basel Regio 1 STAB LG Basel Regio 3.16

3 TV Thalwil 1 STAB TV Thalwil 2.80

4 TSV Düdingen 1 STAB TSV Düdingen 2.46

5 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 STAB LG LZ Oberaargau 2.40

Drei
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LG Innerschwyz 1 DREI LG Innerschwyz 11.95

2 LV Winterthur 1 DREI LV Winterthur 11.26

3 TV Wohlen AG 1 DREI TV Wohlen AG 11.21

4 LC Zürich 1 DREI LC Zürich 11.15

5 ST Bern 1 DREI STBern Leichtathletik 11.15

6 CEP Cortaillod 1 DREI CEP Cortaillod 11.04

7 LG Rheintal 1 DREI LG Rheintal 10.94

8 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 DREI LG LZ Oberaargau 10.91

9 LC Schaffhausen 1 DREI LC Schaffhausen 10.42

Kronauer Lara, 14.34 / Pellegrinelli Monica, 14.65 / Lundmark Beatrice, 15.47

Reggel Valérie, 14.14 / Garcia Estefania, 14.98 / Halbheer Cornelia, 15.37 / [Moser Jasmine, 16.26]

Fontanive Petra, 14.13 / Collenberg Corina, 16.75 / Vollenweider Nicole, 18.90

Moser Jasmine, 3.70 / Brülhart Arlette, 3.60 / Moser Angelica, 3.40 / [Ramp Melanie, 3.00]

Schaub Manuela, 3.50 / Bachmann Lea, 3.00 / Stöcklin Pascale, 3.00 / [Gysi Nicole, 2.60]

Walter Sarah, 15.04 / Beer Alexandra, 15.17 / Huber Céline, 15.86

Inglin Sabrina, 14.65 / Gwerder Corinne, 15.45 / Inderbitzin Iris, 16.04 / [Schnüriger Karin, 16.71]

Fahr Annina, 14.90 / Vogelsanger Anna, 15.67 / Meier Miriam, 15.82 / [Baumer Michelle, 19.78]

Müller Marina, 15.17 / Klingler Angela, 15.81 / Ritter Tanja, 15.82

Kolly Jana, 2.60 / Wyss Natascha, 2.40 / Kropf Julia, 2.40 / [Kolly Annina, 2.00]

Schmidlin Céline, 3.00 / Steiner Carol, 2.20 / Lüthi Nadine, 2.00

Walter Jeannette, 11.98 / Zimmermann Sandra, 11.13 / Aellig Sabrina, 10.35 / [Emuzel Emily, 0.01]

Leuthard Barbara, 12.88 / Gwerder Corinne, 11.90 / Inderbitzin Carla, 11.07 / [Inglin Sabrina, 11.05]

Liechti Alexandra, 12.17 / Pfister Manuela, 10.67 / Meyer Stefanie, 9.89

Aigbe Samirah, 11.82 / Dürr Saveria, 10.65 / Bont Noémie, 10.35 / [Beutler Kenya, 9.75]

Fahr Annina, 11.07 / Vogelsanger Anna, 10.10 / Meier Miriam, 10.10 / [Baumer Michelle, 9.48]

Vaucher Stéphanie, 12.64 / Vaucher Marie, 10.65 / Gibson Coralie, 9.85

Miescher Daniela, 11.74 / Kutscherauer Gabi, 11.23 / Gilgen Andrea, 10.49 / [Kluser Sarah, 10.00]

Reggel Valérie, 11.72 / Ramp Melanie, 11.08 / Halbheer Cornelia, 10.99 / [Garcia Estefania, 10.80]

Brunner Melanie, 11.74 / Raffi Serena, 11.12 / Birrer Andrea, 10.78

Ganz Alexandra, 3.20 / Canoneo Alexandra, 2.80 / Amiet Ann-Catherine, 2.40 / [Guler Stefanie, 2.40]

Organisation: Wettkampforganisation Bern im Auftrag von Swiss-Athletics Seite 5 / 6



TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

Diskus 1.00 kg
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LG Solothurn-West 1 DISKUS1.00 LG Solothurn-West 36.82

2 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1 DISKUS1.00 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 36.82

3 TV Wohlen AG 1 DISKUS1.00 TV Wohlen AG 35.82

4 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 DISKUS1.00 LG LZ Oberaargau 35.73

5 KTV Frauenfeld 1 DISKUS1.00 KTV Frauenfeld 35.21

6 LG Solothurn-West 2 DISKUS1.00 LG Solothurn-West 32.25

7 LG Bern 1 DISKUS1.00 LG Bern 31.38

8 TV Riehen 1 DISKUS1.00 TV Riehen 31.03

9 ST Bern 1 DISKUS1.00 STBern Leichtathletik 28.45

10 LC Zürich 1 DISKUS1.00 LC Zürich 28.23

11 CEP Cortaillod 1 DISKUS1.00 CEP Cortaillod 21.41

Hammer 4.00 kg
Rang Name Verein Resultat

1 LC Luzern 1 HAMMER4.00 LC Luzern 47.46

2 LG Basel Regio 1 HAMMER4.00 LG Basel Regio 38.17

3 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1 HAMMER4.00 LC Brühl Leichtathletik 36.61

4 LC Frauenfeld 1 HAMMER4.00 LC Frauenfeld 35.39

5 VIRTUS Locarno 1 HAMMER4.00 VIRTUS Locarno 34.35

6 TV Thalwil 1 HAMMER4.00 TV Thalwil 30.32

7 LG Obwalden 1 HAMMER4.00 LG Obwalden 27.30

8 LG LZ Oberaargau 1 HAMMER4.00 LG LZ Oberaargau 27.22

LC Luzern 2 HAMMER4.00 LC Luzern 0.00

Moor Manuela, 37.92 / Lötscher Marina, 36.98 / Ritter Denise, 35.58 / [Meyer Janine, 34.41]

Haas Angelina, 41.92 / Egli Claudia, 35.86 / Letsch Claudia, 32.68 / [Husmann Maren, 31.12]

Reinhard Daniela, 37.63 / Keller Denise, 35.77 / Brändli Sandra, 34.08

Brotschi Sabine, 33.80 / Zimmerli Lara, 32.04 / Wollschlegel Rahel, 30.91 / [von Stokar Anja, 30.61]

Ullmann Jil, 44.21 / Lachat Daniela, 35.93 / Schaub Nicole, 34.37

Peter Angela, 32.76 / Haslebacher Sandra, 30.10 / Aellig Sabrina, 21.84

Backes Selina, 41.74 / Bürge Chantal, 35.72 / Weigelt Simone, 32.37 / [Lukas Jasmin, 30.51]

Schaltegger Mirjam, 42.63 / Moiron Tamara, 35.07 / Kreuzer Sabrina, 28.49 / [Favero Kathrin, 22.47]

Ryf Regula, 41.66 / Sterki Regula, 38.49 / Flückiger Marianne, 27.04 / [Gerber Fabienne, 26.55]

Kreuzer Sabrina, 38.53 / Schaltegger Mirjam, 33.96 / Favero Kathrin, 33.14 / [Moiron Tamara, 26.00]

Wittwer Christa, 34.68 / Steffen Kathrin, 29.77 / Bachem Ramona, 29.71 / [Schneider Eva, 27.30]

Zihlmann Nicole, 58.13 / Wey Céline, 46.43 / Duss Mägy, 37.84

Moulinier Sylvie, 36.87 / Chappuis Lia, 27.37 / Foret Julie, 0.01

Arnold Katja, 37.32 / Geiser Annika, 28.14 / Olafsson Karin, 27.63 / [Brander Corina, 12.83]

Wieland Alice, 29.85 / Röthlisberger Tanja, 27.77 / Winkelmann Murri Seraina, 27.74

Santini Danja, 40.68 / Bonetti Gea, 32.16 / Monterosso Nadine, 30.23

Ganz Alexandra, 34.12 / Brun Katharina, 29.31 / Vitagliano Sandra, 27.54

Zurmühle Lara, 32.35 / Durrer Irène, 24.89 / Wallimann Olivia, 24.68

Sterki Regula, 31.52 / Ryf Regula, 26.07 / Flückiger Marianne, 24.08 / [Gerber Fabienne, 21.27]

Püntener Lea, 26.60 / Garibay Adriana, 24.37
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN 200 m

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Schneeberger Marc 81 TV Länggasse SUI 20.79

2 Wilson Alex 90 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 20.87

3 Ofosu Kwasi Asante 88 LC Basel SUI 21.88

4 Fongué Rolf Malcolm 87 GG Bern SUI 21.98

5 Weissenberger Philipp 83 LC Zürich SUI 22.04

6 Schweizer Jona 88 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 22.07

7 Wanheab Pin 85 BTV Aarau LA SUI 22.45

8 Merz Cédric 92 BTV Aarau LA SUI 22.50

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Ariis Stefano 88 LC Basel SUI 22.26

2 Schütz Stephan 78 GG Bern SUI 22.32

3 Müller Sandro 87 LC Zürich SUI 22.67

4 Gurtner Tobias 80 GG Bern SUI 22.71

5 Gugerli Steven 85 GG Bern SUI 22.74

6 Ritz Andreas 89 TV Länggasse SUI 22.81

7 Baumgartner Daniel 87 LC Zürich SUI 22.83

8 Rohrer Marco 87 LC Zürich SUI 22.86

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Somasundaram Suganthan 92 LC Zürich SUI 22.28

2 Manaoui Karim 89 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 22.39

3 Binetti Manuel 91 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 22.60

4 Pfanner Michael 87 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 22.71

5 Knaus Fabian 91 LC Zürich SUI 22.90

6 Sandmeier Tobias 90 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 23.85

7 Müller Dave 88 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 24.24

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Hochstrasser Jan 88 BTV Aarau LA SUI 22.85

2 Lutz Silvan 90 TV Länggasse SUI 22.86

3 Ritz Stefan 83 TV Länggasse SUI 22.96

4 Fähndrich Dominik 89 LC Zürich SUI 22.97

5 Wicki Nils 87 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 23.29

6 Steybe Marco 79 LC Zürich SUI 23.83

Serie 1 Wind: -0.6 17.09.2011 16:00

Serie 2 Wind: 1.0 17.09.2011 16:00

17.09.2011 16:00

Serie 4 Wind: 0.7 17.09.2011 16:00

Serie 3 Wind: 1.2

Organisation: Wettkampforganisation Bern im Auftrag von Swiss-Athletics Seite 1 / 12



TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN 800 m

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Zwahlen Mirco 82 LC Regensdorf SUI 1:53.79

2 Laurent Guillaume 90 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 1:54.22

3 Salm Raphael 89 LV Langenthal SUI 1:54.55

4 Fuchs Raphael 84 LC Basel SUI 1:54.68

5 Knill Martin 82 LC Regensdorf SUI 1:54.72

6 Niederberger Christian 80 LV Langenthal SUI 1:55.15

8 Brunner Daniel 81 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 1:55.79

9 Bocherens Nicolas 89 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 1:56.11

10 Fuchs Philemon 86 LC Basel SUI 1:56.26

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Lüthi Tobias 91 LV Langenthal SUI 1:56.11

2 Breitenberger Kevin 88 LV Langenthal SUI 1:56.12

3 Caaveiro Adrian 91 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 1:56.34

4 Bünz Benedikt 92 LC Regensdorf GER 1:56.45

5 Heyer Michael 89 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 1:56.68

6 Kreppke Jan-Niklas 92 LAS Old Boys Basel GER 1:56.93

7 Briggen Marcel 84 All Blacks Thun SUI 1:57.63

8 Fahrni Jonas 91 All Blacks Thun SUI 1:58.16

9 Graf Sebastian 94 All Blacks Thun SUI 1:58.70

10 Meyer Gil 86 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 2:00.40

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Salzgeber Laurent 95 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 2:00.04

2 Jost Samuel 90 LC Regensdorf SUI 2:00.66

3 Dubach Patrick 93 LV Langenthal SUI 2:00.99

4 Marti Stefan 83 LC Regensdorf SUI 2:01.24

5 Leuenberger Jonas 96 LV Langenthal SUI 2:03.53

6 Flück Lars 95 STV Welschenrohr SUI 2:03.70

7 Hangartner Kevin 93 LC Regensdorf SUI 2:11.42

8 Malischke Steven 96 LC Regensdorf SUI 2:12.79

9 Jakob Tim 93 LV Langenthal SUI 2:14.07

Serie 1 17.09.2011 14:30

Serie 2 17.09.2011 14:30

17.09.2011 14:30Serie 3
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN 400 m Hürden 91.4

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Pfanner Michael 87 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 52.53

2 Ritz Andreas 89 TV Länggasse SUI 52.55

3 Bättig Christian 87 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 53.15

4 Santini Fausto 87 LC Zürich SUI 53.37

5 Fringeli Jonas 88 GG Bern SUI 53.42

6 Puemi Jonathan 91 CEP Cortaillod SUI 54.23

7 Alberto Dominik 92 LC Zürich SUI 55.68

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Huber Ramon 88 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 54.54

2 Zutter Patrick 90 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 55.42

3 Fleury Laurent 84 CEP Cortaillod SUI 55.48

4 Di Tizio Luca 93 LC Zürich SUI 56.18

5 Gsell Sandro 93 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 57.16

6 Buri Pascal 88 LV Winterthur SUI 58.89

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Brunner Daniel 89 LV Winterthur SUI 56.56

2 Jung Riccardo 95 LC Zürich SUI 56.80

3 Rüegg Roger 87 LV Winterthur SUI 57.72

4 Zollinger Marco 89 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 58.29

5 Kähr Jérémy 93 CEP Cortaillod SUI 58.37

6 Strasser Matthias 91 TV Länggasse SUI 59.90

7 Sieber Mattia 93 LC Zürich SUI 60.88

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Kundert Andreas 84 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 54.83

2 Weissenberger Philipp 83 LC Zürich SUI 56.22

3 Gurtner Tobias 80 GG Bern SUI 57.25

4 Epprecht Adrian 90 LV Winterthur SUI 64.09

5 Bouchard Rodolphe 75 CEP Cortaillod FRA 64.22

Serie 1 17.09.2011 13:00

17.09.2011 13:00

Serie 3 17.09.2011 13:00

Serie 2

17.09.2011 13:00Serie 4
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN Hoch (7-12)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Surdez Gabriel 89 FSG Le Locle SUI 2.00

2 Demund Alain 84 TV Riehen SUI 1.85

3 Engeler Dominik 86 TV Riehen SUI 1.75

4 Benkler Fabian 91 TV Riehen SUI 1.70

5 Fivaz Jonathan 93 FSG Geneveys & Coffrane SUI 1.65

6 Roy Antoine 86 FSG Bevaix SUI 1.65

7 Junod Daryl 97 FSG Geneveys & Coffrane SUI 1.60

MAN Hoch (1-6)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Graber Andreas 92 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 2.09

Isler Michael 84 LV Winterthur SUI 2.09

3 Tarnowski Sven 90 LC Basel GER 2.06

4 Knittel Matthias 87 LC Schaffhausen GER 2.00

5 Sieber Roman 92 LC Schaffhausen SUI 2.00

6 Hoesli Raphaël 87 GG Bern SUI 1.95

7 Clarke Robert 94 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 1.90

Seiler Patrick 84 LV Winterthur SUI 1.90

9 Fringeli Jonas 88 GG Bern SUI 1.90

10 Sieber Simon 92 LC Schaffhausen SUI 1.90

11 Zehnder Matthias 89 LG Oberbaselbiet / BTV Sissach SUI 1.90

12 Osterwalder Jan 93 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 1.85

Tiefenauer Raphael 87 LC Basel SUI 1.85

14 Maonzambi Jonas 92 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 1.85

15 Lenhard Kevin 86 LC Schaffhausen SUI 1.85

16 Güttinger Christian 84 LV Winterthur SUI 1.85

17 Kunz Simon 83 TV Länggasse SUI 1.80

18 Ullmann Christopher 93 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 1.75

19 Keller Severin 94 LV Winterthur SUI 1.75

20 Meyer Remo 95 LAC Wohlen SUI 1.70
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN Weit (7-12)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Wind Bem.

1 Graber Andreas 92 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 6.97 0.4

2 Ullmann Christopher 93 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 6.86 0.6

3 Notter Fabian 93 TV Wohlen AG SUI 6.79 1.4

4 Buri Michael 82 LV Winterthur SUI 6.79 1.1

5 Richards Marquis 91 TV Arlesheim SUI 6.76 0.4

6 Brändli Dieter 89 LV Winterthur SUI 6.71 -0.9

7 Wicki Nils 87 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 6.68 0.9

8 Sidler David 88 TV Wohlen AG SUI 6.67 2.3

(X -)

9 Dautaj Albion 94 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 6.59 1.1

10 Guilbert Patric 83 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SUI 6.54 1.8

11 Maonzambi Jonas 92 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 6.53 0.8

12 M'Bon Josue 69 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SUI 6.49 1.3

13 Keller Severin 94 LV Winterthur SUI 6.45 1.0

14 Kury Lars 95 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 6.44 1.1

15 Bieri Simon 92 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 6.43 2.0

16 Mfomkpa Alain-Hervé 96 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 6.40 0.6

17 Schweiger Matthew 87 TV Wohlen AG GBR 6.36 1.8

18 Rufener Jonas 92 CA Genève SUI 6.30 0.9

19 Aguilar David 92 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 6.13 0.5

20 Bettex Pierre-André 64 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 6.04 1.4

21 Kraft Michael 90 LV Langenthal SUI 5.99 0.9

22 Kalirajan Bravin 94 LV Langenthal SUI 5.98 0.5

23 Duetsch Cédric 85 CA Genève SUI 5.94 0.6

24 Koch Joel 95 TV Wohlen AG SUI 5.91 -0.2

25 Loosli Fabian 94 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 5.72 0.5

26 Stevan Sebastien 85 CA Genève SUI 5.67 0.4

Buri Roman 84 LV Winterthur SUI k.Res.

Fivaz Julien 79 CA Genève SUI n.a.

MAN Weit (1-6)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Wind Bem.

1 Zellweger Yves 87 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 7.41 1.8

2 Oeler Kevin 89 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 6.88 0.2

3 Dautaj Riccardo 93 ASSPO Riva San Vitale SUI 6.77 1.3

4 Bernaschina Luca 95 ASSPO Riva San Vitale SUI 6.72 1.4

5 Jung Riccardo 95 LC Zürich SUI 6.40 -0.2

6 Rodriguez Cesar 81 LC Zürich CUB 6.39 0.8

7 Alberto Dominik 92 LC Zürich SUI 6.35 0.6

8 Zellweger Damian 92 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 6.29 -0.3

9 Rohrer Marco 87 LC Zürich SUI 6.26 0.3

10 Tanner Marco 94 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 6.10 0.5

11 Chinotti Andrea 95 ASSPO Riva San Vitale SUI 6.05 -0.6

12 Maffi Andrea 96 ASSPO Riva San Vitale SUI 5.26 -0.2

13 Knaus Fabian 91 LC Zürich SUI 5.01 0.8
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN Kugel 7.26 kg (7-12)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Grob Stefan 84 TV Olten SUI 13.36

2 von Stokar Lukas 89 Biberist aktiv! LA SUI 13.14

3 Salzmann Urs 67 TV Naters SUI 12.71

4 Segessemann Lucien 90 LC Zürich SUI 12.37

5 Kropf Manuel 91 LZ Lostorf SUI 12.33

6 Imhof Robert 56 TV Naters SUI 12.26

7 Bittel Daniel 92 TV Naters SUI 12.20

8 Rémy Jean-Robert 85 TV Riehen FRA 12.06

9 Märki Simon 91 LC Zürich SUI 12.00

10 Schreiber Jonathan 91 LZ Lostorf SUI 12.00

11 Stamm Christian 89 LC Zürich SUI 11.92

12 Müller Nicola 77 TV Riehen SUI 11.83

13 Schüle Raphael 79 TV Riehen SUI 11.76

14 Lienhard Yves 89 LZ Lostorf SUI 11.67

15 Baeriswil François 65 TV Olten SUI 11.01

16 Weber Thomas 67 TV Olten GER 11.00

17 Imhof Martin 65 TV Naters SUI 10.24

18 Tschudin Florian 83 TV Riehen SUI 9.65

MAN Kugel 7.26 kg (1-6)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Jost Lukas 89 STV Wangen SZ SUI 15.15

2 Edzimbi Michel 87 LV Huttwil SUI 14.60

3 Stark Jan 70 LC Brühl Leichtathletik GER 14.13

4 Matt Roger 74 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 13.96

5 Guntlin Thomas 80 STV Wangen SZ SUI 13.95

6 Lukas Andreas 84 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 13.43

7 Reumer Simon 85 STV Wangen SZ SUI 13.19

8 Günter Matthias 85 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 12.41

9 Vogt Pirmin 81 STV Wangen SZ SUI 12.31

10 Loosli Christian 92 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 12.02

11 Kraft Michael 90 LV Langenthal SUI 9.69

12 Eisenhut René 82 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 9.33
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

MAN Speer 800 gr (7-12)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Luternauer Micha 93 STV-LA Roggliswil SUI 47.92

2 Brunner Daniel 89 LV Winterthur SUI 47.35

3 Bühlmann Silvan 83 LV Winterthur SUI 46.18

4 Ramp Stefan 77 LV Winterthur SUI 45.54

5 Luternauer David 85 STV-LA Roggliswil SUI 43.20

6 Galliker Silvan 92 STV-LA Roggliswil SUI 42.38

7 Luternauer Jonas 91 STV-LA Roggliswil SUI 42.36

8 Weilenmann Pascal 92 LV Winterthur SUI 40.43

MAN Speer 800 gr (1-6)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Müller Stefan 79 LV Winterthur SUI 67.58

2 Loosli Christian 92 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 67.58

3 Thalmann Roland 75 LC Frauenfeld SUI 63.31

4 Müller Nicola 77 TV Riehen SUI 62.58

5 Weber Fabian 91 LV Winterthur SUI 61.00

6 Lehmann Julian 92 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 60.52

7 Wieland Lukas 94 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 59.27

8 Meier Dario 81 LV Winterthur SUI 58.65

9 Segessemann Lucien 90 LC Zürich SUI 57.52

10 Liechti Manuel 82 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 57.15

11 Günter Matthias 85 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 55.92

12 Rémy Jean-Robert 85 TV Riehen FRA 55.51

13 Sokoll Thomas 87 TV Riehen SUI 55.01

14 Isler Roman 91 LV Winterthur SUI 54.44

15 Landert Fabian 91 LC Frauenfeld SUI 52.68

16 Leimer Bojan 91 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 52.63

17 Künzli Claudio 93 LC Frauenfeld SUI 50.96

18 Stamm Christian 89 LC Zürich SUI 50.04

19 Spring Kevin 90 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 48.54

20 Di Tizio Luca 93 LC Zürich SUI 47.72

21 Loosli Fabian 94 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 47.00

22 Braun Manuel 95 LC Frauenfeld SUI 45.22

23 Schüle Raphael 79 TV Riehen SUI 42.13

Alberto Dominik 92 LC Zürich SUI n.a.

Organisation: Wettkampforganisation Bern im Auftrag von Swiss-Athletics Seite 7 / 12



TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

WOM 100 m

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Miani Loretta 92 TV Wohlen AG SUI 11.93

2 Cueni Michelle 83 LC Zürich SUI 12.01

3 Curti Joelle 89 LC Zürich SUI 12.22

4 Dagry Samantha 94 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 12.27

5 Atcho Sarah 95 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 12.35

6 Humair Aurélie 89 FSG Bassecourt SUI 12.36

7 Dupasquier Aurélie 92 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 12.54

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Wey Miriam 91 TV Wohlen AG SUI 12.24

2 Humair Fanette 91 FSG Bassecourt SUI 12.31

3 Fischer Lorena 93 TV Wohlen AG SUI 12.61

4 Kutscherauer Gabi 85 STBern Leichtathletik GER 12.68

5 Farrag Nora 86 LC Zürich SUI 12.74

6 Berruex Noémie 89 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SUI 13.04

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Zimmermann Vanessa 90 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 12.82

2 Koch Eliane 89 TV Wohlen AG SUI 12.88

3 Pellaud Rachel 95 FSG Bassecourt SUI 12.98

4 Rieger Mirjam 81 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 13.14

5 Stieger Géraldine 88 FSG Bassecourt SUI 13.38

WOM 400 m

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Werner Simone 93 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 56.01

2 Overney Gaëlle 89 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 56.67

3 Zimmermann Vanessa 90 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 56.83

4 Balliger Delphine 89 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SUI 57.35

5 Klingler Angela 86 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 57.73

6 Dupasquier Aurélie 92 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUI 57.83

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Meerstetter Fabienne 89 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 57.45

2 Fontanive Petra 88 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 58.36

3 Rieger Mirjam 81 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 59.11

4 Fontanive Martina 86 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 59.70

5 Piller Jana 95 TSV Düdingen SUI 59.75

6 Gränicher Pascale 88 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 59.79

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Grossenbacher Annemarie 85 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 60.02

2 Müller Corinne 83 LC Basel SUI 60.42

3 Rüdisüli Anja 95 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 61.35

4 Meili Rahel 90 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 62.24

5 Hayoz Annabelle 85 TSV Düdingen SUI 63.08

6 Lederer Livia 92 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 63.08

Stichert Linda 88 LV Wettingen-Baden SUI n.a.

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Boschung Joëlle-Anja 91 TSV Düdingen SUI 61.83

2 Wollgast Kim 92 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 62.61

Serie 1 Wind: 0.8 17.09.2011 13:30

17.09.2011 13:30

Serie 3 Wind: 0.6 17.09.2011 13:30

Serie 2 Wind: 1.9

Serie 1 17.09.2011 15:30

Serie 2 17.09.2011 15:30

Serie 3 17.09.2011 15:30

Serie 4 17.09.2011 15:30
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

WOM 1500 m

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Flück Joëlle 86 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:22.57

2 Büchel Selina 91 KTV Bütschwil SUI 4:27.96

3 Märzendorfer Pamela 82 LV Wettingen-Baden AUT 4:33.64

4 Meier-Hunger Arlette 75 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:35.72

5 Müller Corinne 83 LC Basel SUI 4:36.88

6 Gross Nerina 85 LC Basel SUI 4:46.18

7 Trutmann Stefanie 85 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:52.17

8 Scherrer Delia 94 KTV Bütschwil SUI 4:53.69

9 Bertschy Amélie 95 TSV Düdingen SUI 4:58.33

10 Hangartner Jasmin 91 LC Regensdorf SUI 5:04.63

11 Droux Caroline 95 LV Wettingen-Baden SUI 5:07.39

12 Leistner Rebekka 95 LV Wettingen-Baden SUI 5:21.59

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Collins Sarah 94 LAS Old Boys Basel IRL 4:43.55

2 Stichert Linda 88 LV Wettingen-Baden SUI 4:50.06

3 Wickli Marlis 83 KTV Bütschwil SUI 4:52.05

4 Boschung Joëlle-Anja 91 TSV Düdingen SUI 5:04.44

5 Schneeberger Lisa 96 STV Welschenrohr SUI 5:06.04

6 Schneuwly Miriam 95 TSV Düdingen SUI 5:06.40

7 Baumann Anja 86 STV Welschenrohr SUI 5:08.15

8 Frey Marie Therese 89 LV Langenthal SUI 5:13.94

9 Aebi Céline 96 LV Huttwil SUI 5:17.30

WOM 100 m Hürden 84.0

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Fontanive Petra 88 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 14.13

2 Reggel Valérie 87 LV Winterthur SUI 14.14

3 Kronauer Lara 87 GAB Bellinzona SUI 14.34

4 Pellegrinelli Monica 65 GAB Bellinzona SUI 14.65

5 Inglin Sabrina 88 TSV Steinen SUI 14.65

6 Fahr Annina 93 LC Schaffhausen SUI 14.90

7 Garcia Estefania 91 LV Winterthur DOM 14.98

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Beer Alexandra 93 Biberist aktiv! LA SUI 15.17

Müller Marina 93 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 15.17

3 Gwerder Corinne 82 KTV Muotathal SUI 15.45

4 Klingler Angela 86 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 15.81

5 Huber Céline 89 LZ Lostorf SUI 15.86

6 Moser Jasmine 95 LV Winterthur SUI 16.26

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Walter Sarah 94 STV Selzach SUI 15.04

2 Halbheer Cornelia 92 LV Winterthur SUI 15.37

3 Vogelsanger Anna 92 LC Schaffhausen SUI 15.67

4 Meier Miriam 95 LC Schaffhausen SUI 15.82

5 Inderbitzin Iris 91 TSV Steinen SUI 16.04

6 Schnüriger Karin 90 TV Ibach SUI 16.71

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Lundmark Beatrice 80 GAB Bellinzona SUI 15.47

2 Ritter Tanja 95 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 15.82

3 Collenberg Corina 85 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 16.75

4 Vollenweider Nicole 92 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 18.90

5 Baumer Michelle 96 LC Schaffhausen SUI 19.78

Serie 1 17.09.2011 14:00

Serie 2 17.09.2011 14:00

Serie 1 Wind: 0.6 17.09.2011 15:00

Serie 2 Wind: 0.5 17.09.2011 15:00

Serie 3 Wind: 2.0 17.09.2011 15:00

Serie 4 Wind: 1.0 17.09.2011 15:00

Organisation: Wettkampforganisation Bern im Auftrag von Swiss-Athletics Seite 9 / 12



TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

WOM Stab

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Moser Jasmine 95 LV Winterthur SUI 3.70

2 Brülhart Arlette 87 LV Winterthur SUI 3.60

3 Schaub Manuela 90 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 3.50

4 Moser Angelica 97 LV Winterthur SUI 3.40

5 Ganz Alexandra 89 TV Thalwil SUI 3.20

6 Bachmann Lea 96 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 3.00

7 Schmidlin Céline 92 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 3.00

Stöcklin Pascale 97 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 3.00

9 Ramp Melanie 84 LV Winterthur SUI 3.00

10 Canoneo Alexandra 92 TV Thalwil SUI 2.80

11 Gysi Nicole 93 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 2.60

Kolly Jana 95 TSV Düdingen SUI 2.60

13 Amiet Ann-Catherine 97 TV Thalwil SUI 2.40

Guler Stefanie 90 TV Thalwil SUI 2.40

Kropf Julia 97 TSV Düdingen SUI 2.40

16 Wyss Natascha 93 TSV Düdingen SUI 2.40

17 Steiner Carol 97 LV Langenthal SUI 2.20

18 Kolly Annina 94 TSV Düdingen SUI 2.00

19 Lüthi Nadine 95 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 2.00

WOM Drei (7-12)

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Wind Bem.

1 Liechti Alexandra 80 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 12.17 -1.5

2 Aigbe Samirah 96 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 11.82 -0.5

3 Fahr Annina 93 LC Schaffhausen SUI 11.07 -0.5

4 Pfister Manuela 91 LV Langenthal SUI 10.67 -0.4

5 Dürr Saveria 95 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 10.65 -0.7

6 Bont Noémie 96 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 10.35 -0.7

7 Vogelsanger Anna 92 LC Schaffhausen SUI 10.10 -0.5

8 Meier Miriam 95 LC Schaffhausen SUI 10.10 -0.5

9 Meyer Stefanie 96 LV Langenthal SUI 9.89 -0.6

10 Beutler Kenya 94 Athleticteam KTV Altstätten SUI 9.75 -1.4

11 Baumer Michelle 96 LC Schaffhausen SUI 9.48 -0.5

WOM Drei (1-6)

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Wind Bem.

1 Leuthard Barbara 81 TV Ibach SUI 12.88 0.2

2 Vaucher Stéphanie 85 CEP Cortaillod SUI 12.64 -0.1

3 Walter Jeannette 79 LC Zürich SUI 11.98 0.2

4 Gwerder Corinne 82 KTV Muotathal SUI 11.90 -0.5

5 Miescher Daniela 75 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 11.74 -0.6

6 Brunner Melanie 92 TV Wohlen AG SUI 11.74 0.2

7 Reggel Valérie 87 LV Winterthur SUI 11.72 0.5

8 Kutscherauer Gabi 85 STBern Leichtathletik GER 11.23 -1.3

9 Zimmermann Sandra 89 LC Zürich SUI 11.13 0.6

10 Raffi Serena 93 TV Wohlen AG SUI 11.12 1.6

11 Ramp Melanie 84 LV Winterthur SUI 11.08 -0.1

12 Inderbitzin Carla 95 TSV Steinen SUI 11.07 0.2

13 Inglin Sabrina 88 TSV Steinen SUI 11.05 0.7

14 Halbheer Cornelia 92 LV Winterthur SUI 10.99 -1.0

15 Garcia Estefania 91 LV Winterthur DOM 10.80 -0.4

16 Birrer Andrea 78 TV Wohlen AG SUI 10.78 -2.2

17 Vaucher Marie 88 CEP Cortaillod SUI 10.65 0.4

18 Gilgen Andrea 90 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 10.49 0.4

19 Aellig Sabrina 97 LC Zürich SUI 10.35 -0.8

20 Kluser Sarah 95 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 10.00 -0.4

21 Gibson Coralie 95 CEP Cortaillod SUI 9.85 1.4

Emuzel Emily 97 LC Zürich SUI n.a.
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

WOM Diskus 1.00 kg (7-12)

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Arnold Katja 75 TV Riehen SUI 37.32

2 Moulinier Sylvie 64 CEP Cortaillod SUI 36.87

3 Brotschi Sabine 77 Biberist aktiv! LA SUI 33.80

4 Peter Angela 93 LC Zürich SUI 32.76

5 Zimmerli Lara 92 LZ Lostorf SUI 32.04

6 Wollschlegel Rahel 88 LZ Lostorf SUI 30.91

7 von Stokar Anja 92 Biberist aktiv! LA SUI 30.61

8 Haslebacher Sandra 90 LC Zürich SUI 30.10

9 Wieland Alice 95 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 29.85

10 Geiser Annika 93 TV Riehen SUI 28.14

11 Vaucher Stéphanie 85 CEP Cortaillod SUI 27.94

12 Röthlisberger Tanja 93 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 27.77

13 Winkelmann Murri Seraina 82 STBern Leichtathletik SUI 27.74

14 Olafsson Karin 95 TV Riehen SUI 27.63

15 Chappuis Lia 94 CEP Cortaillod SUI 27.37

16 Aellig Sabrina 97 LC Zürich SUI 21.84

17 Brander Corina 95 TV Riehen SUI 12.83

Foret Julie 94 CEP Cortaillod FRA n.a.

WOM Diskus 1.00 kg (1-6)

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Haas Angelina 88 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 41.92

2 Ryf Regula 85 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 41.66

3 Kreuzer Sabrina 86 LC Frauenfeld SUI 38.53

4 Sterki Regula 75 LV Langenthal SUI 38.49

5 Moor Manuela 82 LZ Lostorf SUI 37.92

6 Reinhard Daniela 86 TV Wohlen AG SUI 37.63

7 Lötscher Marina 89 LZ Lostorf SUI 36.98

8 Egli Claudia 75 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 35.86

9 Keller Denise 74 TV Wohlen AG SUI 35.77

10 Ritter Denise 89 LZ Lostorf SUI 35.58

11 Wittwer Christa 82 GG Bern SUI 34.68

12 Meyer Janine 87 LZ Lostorf SUI 34.41

13 Brändli Sandra 93 TV Wohlen AG SUI 34.08

14 Schaltegger Mirjam 86 LC Frauenfeld SUI 33.96

15 Favero Kathrin 83 LC Frauenfeld SUI 33.14

16 Letsch Claudia 86 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 32.68

17 Husmann Maren 92 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI 31.12

18 Steffen Kathrin 88 TV Länggasse SUI 29.77

19 Bachem Ramona 91 TV Länggasse SUI 29.71

20 Schneider Eva 57 TV Länggasse SUI 27.30

21 Flückiger Marianne 83 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 27.04

22 Gerber Fabienne 95 LV Langenthal SUI 26.55

23 Moiron Tamara 85 LC Frauenfeld SUI 26.00
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TEAM - SM, Bern Samstag, 17. September 2011

WOM Hammer 4.00 kg

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Zihlmann Nicole 86 LC Luzern SUI 58.13

2 Wey Céline 90 LC Luzern SUI 46.43

3 Ullmann Jil 93 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 44.21

4 Schaltegger Mirjam 86 LC Frauenfeld SUI 42.63

5 Backes Selina 83 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 41.74

6 Santini Danja 81 VIRTUS Locarno SUI 40.68

7 Duss Mägy 58 LC Luzern SUI 37.84

8 Lachat Daniela 70 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 35.93

9 Bürge Chantal 82 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 35.72

10 Moiron Tamara 85 LC Frauenfeld SUI 35.07

11 Schaub Nicole 80 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 34.37

12 Ganz Alexandra 89 TV Thalwil SUI 34.12

13 Weigelt Simone 81 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 32.37

14 Zurmühle Lara 95 STV Alpnach, LAGr SUI 32.35

15 Bonetti Gea 89 VIRTUS Locarno SUI 32.16

16 Sterki Regula 75 LV Langenthal SUI 31.52

17 Lukas Jasmin 87 LC Brühl Leichtathletik SUI 30.51

18 Monterosso Nadine 91 VIRTUS Locarno SUI 30.23

19 Brun Katharina 88 TV Thalwil SUI 29.31

20 Kreuzer Sabrina 86 LC Frauenfeld SUI 28.49

21 Vitagliano Sandra 93 TV Thalwil SUI 27.54

22 Püntener Lea 97 LC Luzern SUI 26.60

23 Ryf Regula 85 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 26.07

24 Durrer Irène 92 STV Alpnach, LAGr SUI 24.89

25 Wallimann Olivia 93 STV Alpnach, LAGr SUI 24.68

26 Garibay Adriana 96 LC Luzern SUI 24.37

27 Flückiger Marianne 83 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUI 24.08

28 Favero Kathrin 83 LC Frauenfeld SUI 22.47

29 Gerber Fabienne 95 LV Langenthal SUI 21.27
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